Mohyinyi Valerii Viktorovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position Sumy Local Prosecution Office, Head
Date of dismissal Feb. 21, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

2.35
Expand

risks

1. Declared valuation is less then UAH 150000 of 1 cars that were
manufactured after 2015 year

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4726
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4726
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/87b8c042-36ad-4f40-b9e0-bf18f052ffac

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Pyrlyk Nataliia Oleksiivna wife
MpokypaTypa CyMcbKoi obnacTi,

3aCTYMHUK HavYaNbHWKa Bigainy Harnagy

3a Joaep>XaHHAM 3aKOHIB

TepuTopiasibHUMKN OpraHaMun noJiuii Npn
MpPoBaA>XeHHI A0CY40BOro po3CaigyBaHHS

Ta NiATPUMaHHAM Lep>XaBHOIMo

06BMHYBaA4YeHHS yrpaBAiHHA Harnaay y
KPUMiHa/IbHOMY MPOBaAXKEHHI

npokyTaTypu obnacTi

Mohylna Anna Valeriivna daughter

Mohylna Polina Valeriivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24501
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24501
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24501
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24501
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24502
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41548
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41548
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41548
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/41548

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

npokypaTypa CyMCbKOI 34 275,47
obnacTi, Ha4YaNbHMK NepLLoro

BigAiny npouecyasbHOro

KepiBHULUTBA NMpu NpoBad)XeHHi
00Cy00BOIro po3csigyBaHHS
TepuTopianbHUMK OpraHamMm

noJsiuii Ta MigTPUMaHHS

nep>xaBHOro o6BMHyBayYeHHs

npokypaTypa CyMCbKOI 51 550,54
obnacTi, kepiBHUK CyMCbKOi
MiCcLLeBOT MPOKypaTypu

npokypaTypa CyMcCbKoOI 16 369,88
obnacTi, kepiBHUK CyMCbKOi
MicLLeBOl MpoKypaTypu

Prosecutor's office of Sumy 29 534,16
Oblast (Region), First Deputy

Head of Sumy Local

Prosecutor's Office

Prosecutor's office of Sumy 6 449,63
Oblast (Region), First Deputy

Head of Sumy Local

Prosecutor's Office

1650,16

2 716,36

21

013,26

5676,51

6 209,85


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd8404c9-ca28-4ce2-bff0-5a185bfaf2cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae4b426-bebc-44c4-8aef-3e0e6cbd5801
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbd00983-e4f9-4e5b-b16e-581bcfb3e864
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2aa1bf3-95da-43ea-902e-fda65b557c18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_918f36e9-a1b7-404d-b9b9-02fca395e94d

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2aa1bf3-95da-43ea-902e-fda65b557c18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2aa1bf3-95da-43ea-902e-fda65b557c18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_918f36e9-a1b7-404d-b9b9-02fca395e94d
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B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 843 782,00

2017 UAH 468 464,00

2016 UAH 1 034 974,00

2015 UAH 23 885,00
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 5 410,93
2017 39,38
2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd8404c9-ca28-4ce2-bff0-5a185bfaf2cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae4b426-bebc-44c4-8aef-3e0e6cbd5801
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REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

143.0sg. m
(2)

31.5sg. m
(1)

31.5sg. m
(1)

74.2sq. m
(2)

42.7 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd8404c9-ca28-4ce2-bff0-5a185bfaf2cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae4b426-bebc-44c4-8aef-3e0e6cbd5801
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbd00983-e4f9-4e5b-b16e-581bcfb3e864
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2aa1bf3-95da-43ea-902e-fda65b557c18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_918f36e9-a1b7-404d-b9b9-02fca395e94d

VEHICLES:

2019 * NISSAN X-TREIL 2018

2018 * NISSAN X-TREIL 2018

2017 * CHEVROLET AVEO 2011

2016 e CHEVROLET AVEO 2011

2015 e CHEVROLET AVEO 2011

il
CAREER:
— till Feb. 21, 2019 Sumy Local Prosecution Office,

Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd8404c9-ca28-4ce2-bff0-5a185bfaf2cd
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0ae4b426-bebc-44c4-8aef-3e0e6cbd5801
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_dbd00983-e4f9-4e5b-b16e-581bcfb3e864
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f2aa1bf3-95da-43ea-902e-fda65b557c18
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_918f36e9-a1b7-404d-b9b9-02fca395e94d
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4726
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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